Colour(s) of item: black

Colour(s) ofimprint: XXX
Size ofimprint: XXX

Position of imprint: XXX

Colour(s) of embroidery: XXX
Size of embroidery: XXX

Position of embroidery: XXX

Extra information:

XXX

Artwork

10

11

Impression of end result

12

13

25%

14

15

16

17

18

19

38

39

40



